SCRITTO DEL 24-8-2023

2048896
2008948
2008629
1227262
2042103
2019452
2033709
2057259
2043545
2033716
1232943

Compito tutto corretto

BIANCO
BISSOLI
GIUSTI
GRANZOTTO
MANOCCHI
MARCHI
MAZZUCATO
MENZATO
RAGAGNIN
RIZZI
THIELLA

SILVIA
MATTEO
CHIARA
MARTINA
IRENE
NIccoLO
GIORGIA
CHIARA
GIORGIA
FRANCESCO
RICCARDO

33
2022/2023 19 suff.
2021/2022 21 suff.
2021/2022 15 Insuff.
2020/2021 Ritirata
2022/2023 11 Insuff.
2021/2022 ASSENTE
2022/2023 5 Insuff.
2022/2023 12 Insuff.
2022/2023 17 Insuff.
2022/2023 20 suff.
2020/2021 17 Insuff.

ORALE

Amm.
Amm.
NON Amm.
NON Amm.
NON Amm.
NON Amm.
NON Amm.
NON Amm.
NON Amm.
Amm.
NON Amm.



